I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 PVK Orion 2575 535
2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03  Vip Rabotnicki 26.34 500
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 27.13 457
4. RAMADANI, Jasin 01  PVK Orion 2796 418
5. TANUROVSKI, David 04 PVK Orion 28.20 407
6. JORDANOV, David 06 PVK Orion 2848 395
7. STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 Miladost 2856 392
8. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 2857 392
9. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 2889 379
10. DIMOVSKI, Damjan 03  Vardar2018 29021 366
11. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.29 363
12. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Vardar2018 29.44 358
13. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 2950 356
14. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 2951 355
15. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.79 345
16. GJUZIK, Marko 06 Miladost 29.87 343
17. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 30.63 318
18. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Miladost 30.75 314
19. ANDREEYV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 3083 311
20. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, Anatolij Demjan06  Vardar2018 30.88 310
21. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 31.02 306
22. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 31.12 303
23. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 3146 293
24. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 3175 285
25. JOVANOVSKI, Marko 04 Vardar2018 3193 280
26. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 PVK Orion 3259 264
27. VUKOVIC, Jovan 05 PVK Orion 32.89 256
28. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 33.18 250
29. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 3351 242
30. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PVK Orion 33.61 240
31. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 PRISHTINA 33.62 240
32. CEKOQV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 3363 240
33. MANCEV, Emil 08 PVK Orion 3369 239
34. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 Mladost 34.04 231
35. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 34.44 223
36. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 35.01 213
37. PATLIDZANKOVSKI, Marko 07  Mladost 3510 211
38. CEKALOVIKJ, Marko 07 Vardar2018 35.39 206
39. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 35.46 205
40. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 09 Vardar2018 35,57 203
41. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 PK Skopje 35.88 197
42. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 PVK Orion 3591 197
43. NESHOVSKI, Robert 05 DELFIN 36.19 192
44. RAMADANI, Berat 06 PVK Orion 36.29 191
45. HASHANI, Butrint 07 PRISHTINA 36.88 182
ZOVIKJ, Maksim 04 ZVEZDA 36.88 182
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank
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JANKOVSKI, Milan
ANGELKOVSKI, Risto
CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj
JANEVSKI, Nikola
MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel
TRAJKOV, Petar
AMPOV, Aleksegj
PETROVSKI, David
MITROVIKJ, Matej
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
NACEVSKI, Ognen
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
BOZHEVSKI, Nikola
ANDREJ, Mihail
MILENKOVSKI, David
ARSOVSKI, Damjan
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
ZARKOVSKI, Mateo
VELJANOVSKI, Zlatko
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
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TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
DAMJANOV, Jovan
BLAJER, Filip
CEKALOVIKJ, Kristijan
TRENOV, Odisej
KABASHI, Drin
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NIKOLOVSKI, Matej
UGRINOVSKI, Vedran
DIMOVSKI, Daniel
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BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan
BABUNSKI, Gorazd
BOZINOVSKI, Gorjan
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
SAZDOVSKI, Kalin
TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor
IVANOVSKI, Nikola
ANDREEV, Simon
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
INADESKI, Darin
SIMONOSKI, Matej
STOLESKI, Marko
STEFKOVSKI, Viktor

YB

11
10
10
11
10
08
12
09
11
12
12
13
09
11
09
05
13
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
08
09
09
10
12
09
11
11
09
13
12
09
12
12
10
13
12
11
11
11
11
13
11
11
09
10

PKV VARDAR 8
Vardar2018

PK Skopje

AQVA PRO

PILOT

DELFIN

VARDAR

Vardar2018

ZVEZDA

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar2018

VARDAR

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
CONE TUMBA
VARDAR

ZVEZDA

PVK Orion

CONE TUMBA
CENTAR

PVK Orion

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
AQVA PRO

PVK Orion

Vardar2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar2018

Vardar2018

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
AQVA PRO
Vardar2018

PK Skopje

AQVA PRO

VARDAR

DELFIN

Vardar2018

Vardar2018

PILOT

Vardar2018

VARDAR

CONE TUMBA

Mladost

AQVA PRO

VARDAR

DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DELFIN

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
CONE TUMBA
Vardar2018

Vardar2018

Time

36.97
37.01
37.54
37.67
38.87
38.99
39.27
40.10
41.01
42.60
42.73
42.91
43.04
43.15
43.84
44.08
44.40
44.56
44.68
4477
44.88
45.13
45.17
4556
46.22
46.44
46.69
46.96
47.16
47.42
47.64
47.68
48.03
48.32
48.67
48.87
48.87
49.07
49.41
49.49
49.65
49.73
50.65
50.97
51.39
51.76
52.09
52.25
52.44
54.02

Pts

180
180
172
171
155
154
150
141
132
118
117
115
114
113
108
106
104
103
102
101
101

99

99

96

92

91

89

88

87

85
84
84
82

81
79
78
78
77
75
75
74
74
70
69
67

65
64
64
63

57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija

30.5.2021 11:38 - Page 2



I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

97. POTA, Stefan 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.21 57

OSKORUS, Jakov 14  PK Skopje 54.21 57

99. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14  Vardar2018 54.48 56

VASILEV, Nikola 12 Vardar2018 54.48 56

101. RISTICH, Nikita 12 PILOT 55.04 54

MITREVSKI, Marko 14 VARDAR 55.04 54

103. TURMAKOSKI, Goce 12 Vardar2018 56.45 50

ALILI, Sergej 10 DELFIN 56.45 50

105. HRISTOVSKI, Petar 08 BISER 57.39 48

106. HRISTOV, Vedran 12 Vardar2018 57.67 47

107. ANDREJ, Leonid 10 CONE TUMBA 1:00.75 40

108. DAMJANOVSKI, Hristijan 11  Vardar2018 1:01.53 39

EGOROV, Andrej 11  PILOT 1:01.53 39

110. MARKOV, Luka 12 PILOT 1:03.57 35

111. GJORGJIEVSKI, Stefan 10 Vardar2018 1:05.96 31

PETROVIC, Marko 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.96 31

113. KUZMANOVSKI, Borjan 12 Vardar2018 1:07.07 30

114. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PINGVIN 1:07.35 29

115. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14  AQVAPRO 1:11.62 24

116. PEROVSKI, Maksim 14 VARDAR 1:14.60 22
DSQ STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 36.51
DSQ PENDAROVSKI, Ivo 05 DELFIN 45.35
DSQ ZMEJKOVSKI, Dimitrij 13  Vardar2018 51.11
DSQ PENDAROVSKI, Nikola 08 DELFIN 59.89
DSQ POPOQV, Jan 13 CENTAR 1:06.42

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 2713 457
2. JORDANOV, David 06 PVK Orion 28.48 395
3. STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 Miladost 2856 392
4. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.29 363
5. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Vardar2018 2944 358
6. GJUZIK, Marko 06 Miladost 29.87 343
7. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Miladost 30.75 314
8. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, Anatolij Demjan06  Vardar2018 30.88 310
9. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 PVK Orion 3259 264
10. VUKOVIC, Jovan 05 PVK Orion 3289 256
11. NESHOVSKI, Robert 05 DELFIN 36.19 192
12. RAMADANI, Berat 06 PVK Orion 36.29 191
13. ARSOVSKI, Damjan 05 ZVEZDA 44.08 106
DSQ PENDAROVSKI, Ivo 05 DELFIN 45.35

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 28,57 392
2. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 2950 356
3. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 2951 355
4. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihall 07  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.79 345
5. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 30.63 318
6. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 30.83 311
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts
7. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 3146 293
8. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PVK Orion 33.61 240
9. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 PRISHTINA 33.62 240

10. MANCEV, Emil 08 PVK Orion 33.69 239
11. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 Mladost 34.04 231
12. PATLIDZANKOVSKI, Marko 07 Mladost 3510 211
13. CEKALOVIKJ, Marko 07 Vardar2018 35.39 206
14. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 PVK Orion 35.91 197
15. HASHANI, Butrint 07  PRISHTINA 36.88 182
16. TRAJKQV, Petar 08 DELFIN 3899 154
17. BLAJER, Filip 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.22 92
18. HRISTOVSKI, Petar 08 BISER 57.39 48
DSQ PENDAROVSKI, Nikola 08 DELFIN 59.89

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 28.89 379
2. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 31.02 306
3. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 31.12 303
4. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 31.75 285
5. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 33.18 250
6. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 3351 242
7. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 34.44 223
8. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 35.46 205
9. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 09 Vardar2018 35,57 203
10. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 PK Skopje 35.88 197
11. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018 37.01 180
12. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 3754 172
13. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PILOT 38.87 155
14. PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar2018 40.10 141
15. BOZHEVSKI, Nikola 09  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.04 114
16. MILENKOVSKI, David 09 VARDAR 43.84 108
17. CEKALOVIKJ, Kristijan 09 Vardar2018 46.44 91
18. TRENOV, Odisej 09 Vardar2018 46.69 89
19. KABASHI, Drin 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.96 88
20. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 47.42 85
21. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 48.03 82
22. BOSEVSKI, Mario 09 Vardar2018 48.87 78
23. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 49.41 75
24. STOLESKI, Marko 09 Vardar2018 52.44 63
25. STEFKOVSKI, Viktor 10 Vardar2018 54.02 57
26. ALILI, Sergej 10 DELFIN 56.45 50
27. ANDREJ, Leonid 10 CONE TUMBA 1:00.75 40
28. GJORGIJIEVSKI, Stefan 10 Vardar2018 1:05.96 31
DSQ STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 36.51
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN

SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2011 - 2012

37.
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CEKOV, Vlatko
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
JANKOVSKI, Milan
JANEVSKI, Nikola
AMPOV, Aleksegj
MITROVIKJ, Matej
VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor
NACEVSKI, Ognen
ANDREJ, Mihail
ZARKOVSKI, Mateo

. VELJANOVSKI, Zlatko

STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
AVRAMOVSKI, Gauvril
TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
DAMJANOV, Jovan
KARANGELESKI, Bodan
UGRINOVSKI, Vedran
DIMOVSKI, Daniel
ZDRAVKOVSKI, Mihail
HRISANFOF, Georgi
BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan
NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan
SAZDOVSKI, Kalin
TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor
IVANOVSKI, Nikola

. ANDREEV, Simon

INADESKI, Darin
SIMONOSKI, Matej
POTA, Stefan

. VASILEV, Nikola

RISTICH, Nikita
TURMAKOSKI, Goce
HRISTOV, Vedran
DAMJANOVSKI, Hristijan
EGOROQV, Andrej
MARKOQV, Luka
PETROVIC, Marko
KUZMANOVSKI, Borjan

2013 and younger

1.
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STANKOVSKI, Oliver
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko
BOZINOVSKI, Gorjan
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
OSKORUS, Jakov
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
MITREVSKI, Marko
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SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar2018

PILOT
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35.01
36.97
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I INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2013 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
9. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PINGVIN 1:07.35 29
10. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14  AQVA PRO 1:11.62 24
11. PEROVSKI, Maksim 14 VARDAR 1:14.60 22
DSQ ZMEJKOVSKI, Dimitrij 13 Vardar2018 51.11
DSQ POPOV, Jan 13 CENTAR 1:06.42
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